O

PICC

Philppine Internationat
Convention Center

PURCHASE ORDER ]
Supplier: Primegoods Trading and Electrical Supply Company P.O. No. 040-24
Address: 38-1 Caimito Road Brgy 79 Univ Hills, Caloocan City Date: June 28,2024
Mode of Procurement:  Bidding
Sir/Madam:

Please furnish this office the following arficles subject to the terms and condifions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:

Department:

Section:

picc
Technical Services Department

Eiectrical, Electronics and Communication Service

Delivery Period: 30 calendar days

Payment Terms:

15 days charge

Item No.

50002896

50004932

50004933

50004934

$0004935

S0004934

50004937

S0004938

50004939
50004940

Unit

ROLL

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE

PIECE
PIECE

Description

Microphone cable.2 core, siranded, copper
conductor, 100m/roll

Copacitance : 120pF/m

Braid: copper

Filler materiak cotton

Insulation materiak: PVC

voltage rating: 300V

UL cerfified

Thyristor (SCR),Peak reverse voliage: af least 800V
Rated ave. on-state current: at least S0A
Package type: TO-65 (TO-208AC)

Shielded Signal Cable,2 core, stranded, copper
conductor, 100m/roll

Braid: copper

Insulation materiak PVC

voltage rafing: 300V

XLR Connector3-pin, male (as per sample)
body orientation: Straight

Housing materiat: zinc

No. of contact: 3

termination method: solder

XLR Connector.3-pin, female as per sample)
body orientation: Straight

Housing materiak zinc

No. of contact: 3

termination method: solder

Phone jack.3.5mm, male {as per sample)
No. of contact: 4
termination method: solder

Phone jack.3.5mm, male (as per sample)
No. of contact: 3
termination method: solder

Bottery.Size AAA, 1.5V, alkaline, with af least five (5
years expirafion date from the date of purchase

Magic tape.4" x 25m long, black (as per sample)

Automatic Motion Sensor Switch,360° detection
range, 110-240VAC, 60Hz

Ambient light: 3-2000 lux (odjustable)

Rated load: 1200 watts

Time delay: up fo 78 minutes

Installation hi: up to 4 meters

Detection speed.é to 1.5ms

Detection distance up to é meters

Qiy

36.00

20.00

45.00

45.00

100.00

10.00
150.00

Unit Cost

P 8,442.00

P 1,104.00

P 2,988.00

P 403.00

P 351.00

P 65.00
P 234.00

P 72.00

P 1,754.00
P 325.00

TOTAL PRICE

P50,652.00

P39,744.00

P2,988.00

P24,180.00

P2,925.00

10,530.00

P7,200.00

P17.540.00
P48,750.00
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O

PICC

Philippine international

Corvention Center

PURCHASE ORDER
Supplier: Primegoods Trading and Electrical Supply Company P.O. No. 040-24
Address: 38-1 Caimito Road Brgy 79 Univ Hills, Caloocan City Date: June 28,2024

Mode of Procurement:  Bidding

Sir/Madam:

Please fumnish this office the following articles subject fo the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:
Department:

Section:

picc
Technical Services Department

Electrical, Electronics and Communication Service

Delivery Period: 30 calendar days
Payment Terms: 15 days charge

ltem No. Unit
50004941 | PIECE

S0004942 | PIECE

50004943 | PIECE

Description

infrared Mofion Sensor Switch, | 10-240VAC, 60Hz,
340° detection range

Rated load: 40 watts

Time delay: up to 5 minutes | adjustable)
Installation hi: up to 3.5 meters

Detection distance: up to & meters

Projector Lamp with Module, for Viewsonic
Pro8500, 220V, 220watts, 3000 buming hours
Lamp type: P-VIP 280/0.9 E20.8

Model: RLC-059 with housing

DMX Lighting Controller,384 control channel

output, 4 digits digital display, 8 scenes selector, 16

adjustable position, 3-pin XLR connector interface

for infout, complete with power supply, manual,

power cord and gooseneck light (as per sample)
*** NOTHING FOLLOWS ****

Qty Unit Cost
150.00 P 325.00

6.00 P 6,026.00

8.00 P 4,416.00

TOTAL PRICE
P48,750.00

P36,156.00

35,328.00

(Total Amount in Words)

(Total Amount in Words)

THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE PESOS

P331,763.00

In case of failure to make the full deliv

ery within fime specified above, a penalty of one-tenth(1/10] of one percent

{1%)of the cost of the undelivered goods for every day of delay, as liquidated damages until such goods are finally
delivered and accepted.

Conforme:

Be%@ﬁ Jr.

(Signaturé-cVer Printed Name of Supplier)
July 4, 2024

Date

Very truly yours:

Ren Pi
Gen anager

AL VPP LR 4 MATE AL
(.3 —

Funds Available: Al ah{)f;)/ — m,'—/

Susal lang

P.R.No:  TSD-EECSD-2024-01-011
Amount: P 335,050.00

Cost Contr udget Officer
LA
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